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Statement of Votes Cast 
General Election 
Montrose County 

November 06, 2018 
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups 

Precinct 

County 
Montrose County 

neyisteleU 

Wevt.re 
Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout 

3065843001 1,226 894 894 72.92% 

3065843002 0 869 869 N/A 

3065843003 1,636 958 958 58.56% 

3065843004 1,465 830 830 56.66% 

3065843005 797 552 552 69.26% 

3065843006 1,017 762 762 74.93%' 

3065843007 888 508 508 57.21% 

3065843008 413 225 225 54.48% 

3065843009 1,457 866 866 59.44% 

3065843010 138 92 92 66.67% 

3065843011 186 146 146 78.49% 

3065843012 0 830 830 N/A 

3065843013 0 720 720 N/A 

3065843014 756 512 512 67.72% 

3065843015 21 14 14 66.67% 

3065843016 387 260 260 67.18% 

3065843017 1,093 720 729 66.70% 

3065843018 0 868 868 N/A? 

3065843019 0 782 782 N/A 

3065843020 0 933 933 N/A 

3065843021 0 858 858 N/A 

3065843022 1,090 807 807 , 74.04%' 

3065843023 1,428 999 999 69.96% 

3065843024 1,231 900 900 73.11% 

3065843025 0 984 984 N/A 

3065843026 1,091 856 856 78.46% 

3065843027 0 703 703 N/A 

3065843028 0 857 857 N/A 

Montrose County - Total 16,320 19,314 19,314 118.35% 

Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 6 0 N/A 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A 

County - Total 16,320 19,314 19,314 118.35%; 
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Amendment A (Constitutional) (Vote for 1) 

Precinct w  > Precinct 

County County 

Montrose County Montrose County 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 7:45 454 799 

3065843002 869 0 3065843002 335 498 833 0 

3065843003 958 1,636 3065843003 509 393 902 0 

3065843004 830 1,465 3065843004 431 334 765 0 

3065843005 552 797 3065843005 192 333 525 0 

3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 340 365 705 0 

3065843007 508 888 3065843007 224 256 480 0 

3065843008 225 413 3065843008 1 87 124 211 0 

3065843009 866 1,4573065843009 427 387 814 0 

3065843010 92 1383065843010 35 53 88 0 

3065843011 116 1863065843011 59 73 132 0 

3065843012 815- 0 3065843012 275 498 773 0 

3065843013 720 0 3065843013 256 428 684 0 

3065843014 512 756 3065843014 229 231 401) 0 

3065843015 14 21 3065843015 11 1 12 0 

3065843016 260 387 3065843016 97 148 245 1`) 

3065843017 729 1,093 - 3065843017 325 349 674 0 

:3065843018 868 03065843018 363 456 819 0 

,3065843019 782 0 3065843019 290 441 731 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 406 474 880 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 336 467 803 0 

3065843022 807 1,090 3065843022 346 421 767 0 

3065843023 999 1,4283065843023 452 492 944 0 

3065843024 900 1,2313065843024 436 414 850 0 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 436 504 940 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 407 397 804 0 

3065843027 703 0 3065843027 316 351 667 0 

3065843028 857 0 3065843028 247 568 815 0 

Montrose County - Total 19,264 16,320; Montrose County - Total 8,212 9,910 18,122 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 6 0 0 

County - Total 19,264 16,320 County-Total 8,212 9,910 18,122 
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Amendment 73 (Constitutional) (Vote for 1) 

Precinct cc  > Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 260 558 818 0 

3065843002 869 0 , 3065843002 231 602 833 0 

3065843003 958 1636:3065843003 408 498 906 0 

3065843004 830 1,465 3065843004 373 411 784 0 

3065843005 552 797 3065843005 137 390 527 

3065843006 762 1,012 3065843006 279 440 c,  0 

3065843007 508 8883065843007 185 304 0 

3065843008 225 413i 3065843608 41 176 217 0 

3065843009 866 1,4573065843009 311 499 810 0 

3065843010 92 138:3065843010 13 76 89 0 

3065843011 146 18613065843011 51 84 135 0 

3065843012 815 0 3065843012 198 598 796 0 

.3065843013 720 0 3065843013 194 500 694 0 

3065843014 512 756 3065843014 197 283 480 0 

3065843015 14 21 3065843015 2 11 13 0 

3065843016 260 387 3065843016 64 190 254 0 

3065843017 729 1,093 3065843017 229 454 683 0 

3065843018 868 0 3065843018 239 592 831 0 

3065843019 782 0 3065843019 218 521 739 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 296 598 894 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 229 581 810 0 

:3065843022 807 1,090?3065843022 250 529 779 0 

3065843023 999 1,428 3065843023 341 617 958 0 

.3065843024 900 1,23113065843024 343 520 863 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 308 640 948 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 319 500 819 0 

3065843027 703 0 3065843027 230 439 669 0 

,3065843028 857 0 3065843028 189 641 830 

Montrose County - Total 19,264 16,320 Montrose County - Total 6,135 12,252 18,387 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 1 0 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 

County - Total 19,264 16,320 County - Total 6,135 12,252 18,387 0 
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Amendment 74 (Constitutional) (Vote for 1) 

Precinct cc  > Precinct 

County County 

Montrose County Montrose County 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 461 364 825 0 

3065843002 869 0 3065843002 491 350 841 0 

3065843003 958 1,636 3065843003 514 400 914 0 

3065843004 830 1,4653065843004 393 399 792 0 

i3065843005 552 797 3065843005 314 215 529 0 

3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 364 368 ;77 0 

3065843007 508 888 3065843007 251 237 493 0 

3065843008 225 413 3065843008 128 86 21,1 0 

3065843009 866 1,457 3065843009 438 389 9)7 0 

3065843010 138:3065843010 60 31 91 0 

3065843011 146 186!3065843011 78 61 142 0 

1065843012 815 03065843012 474 919 793 0 

3065843013 720 0 3065843013 428 276 704 

3065843014 512 7563065843014 225 249 474 0 

[3065843015 14 21 3065843015 13 1 14 0 

i3065843016 260 387,3065843016 164 84 248 0 

3065843017 729 1,093.3065843017 382 314 696 0 

!3065843018 868 0 . 3065843018 495 345 840 0 

3065843019 782 0 3065843019 427 320 747 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 521 378 899 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 467 358 825 0 

3065843022 807 1,0903065843022 420 354 774 0 

3065843023 999 1,4283065843023 482 488 970 0,  

!3065843024 900 1,23113065843024 405 467 872 17i 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 507 444 951 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 438 386 824 0 

3065843027 703 0 3065843027 404 266 670 0 

3065843028 857 0 3065843028 472 361 833 0 

Montrose County - Total 19,264 16,320 Montrose County - Total 10,216 18,529 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 -  0 Cumulative 0 0 0' 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 

County - Total 19,264 16,320 County - Total 
, 

10,216 8,313 18,529 0 
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Amendment 75 (Constitutional) (Vote for 1) 

Precinct Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 233 582 815 

!3065843002 869 03065843002 240 590 ) 

3065843003 958 1,636,3065843003 289 615 904 0 

3065843004 830 1,4653065843004 243 528 771 0 

3065843005 552 797 3065843005 116:. 411 527 0 

3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 201 510 711 0 

3065843007 508 888 3065843007 113 369 482 0 

3065843008 225 413 3065843008 53 155 208 0 

3065843009 866 1,45713065843009 255 549 804 0 

3065843010 92 138'3065843010 26 61 87 0 

3065843011 146 186 3065843011 38 97 135 0 

i3065843012 815 0 3065843012 205 581 786 0 

3065843013 720 0 3065843013 149 532 681 0 

3065843014 512 756 3065843014 129 344 473 0 

3065843015 14 21 3065843015 8 4 12 0 

3065843016 260 387 3065843016 73 172 245 0 

3065843017 729 1,0933065843017 163 495 658 0 

3065843018 868 03065843018 244 560 804 0 

3065843019 782 0 3065843019 216 509 725 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 243 648 891 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 218 583 801 0 

3065843022 807 71 0730 3065843022 263 499 7b2 0 

3065843023 999 1,428 . 3065843023 262 692 954 0 

!3065843024 900 1,2313065843024 264 593 857 0 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 303 635 938 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 246 543 789 0 

.1065843027 703 0 3065843027 169 488 657 0 

3065843028 857 0 3065843028 217 605 816 0 

Montrose County - Total 19,264 16,320 Montrose County - Total' 5,173 12,950 18,123 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 

County - Total.  19,264 16,320 County-Total 5,173 12,950 18,123 0 
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Proptosition 109 (Statutory) (Vote for 0 

Precinct cc  > Precinct 

County County 

Montrose County Montrose County 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 263 554 817 0 

3065843002 869 03065843002 228 605 833 0 

3065843003 958 1,636!3065843003 337 ,-;74 911 0 

3065843004 830 1,465 3065843004 270 505 775 0 

3065843005 552 797 3065843005 148 375 523 0 

,3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 218 503 721 0 

3065843007 508 888 3065843007 141 344 485 0 

3065843008 225 413 3065843008 6 148 213 0 

3065843009 i 866 1,457 3065843009 2'16 564 812 0 

3065843010 92 138 3065843010 77 55 87 0 

3065843011 146 186 3065843011 43 95 138 0 

3065843012 815 0 3065843012 227 563 790 0 

3065843013 720 0 3065843013 185 497 682 0 
3065843014 512 756 3065843014 157 323 480 0 

3065843015 14 21 3065843015 5 7 12 

3065843016 260 387 3065843016 1 78 170 248 

3065843017 729 1,093 3065843017 232 444 676 

,3065843018 868 0 3065843018 269 555 r-;'-1 0 

:3065843019 7821 0 3065843019 209 522 731 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 282 621 903 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 233 573 806 0 

.3065843022 807 1,090 3065843022 253 522 775 0 
- 3065843023 999 1,428.3065843023 299 653 952 0 

3065843024 900 1,231 3065843024 256 604 860 0 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 251 694 945 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 291 516 807 0 

3065843027 703 0 3065843027 230 441 671 0 

3065843028 857 0 3065843028 1 240 589 829 0 

Montrose County - Total 19,2641 16,320 Montrose County - Total 5,690 12,616 18,306 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 
_. .. 

0 0 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 

County - Total 19,264 16,320 County - Total 5,690 12,616 18,306 0 
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Proposition no (Statutory) (Vote for 1) 

Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

t.) 

Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 229 588 817 

,3065843002 869 0 3065843002 223 615 838 0 

3065843003 958 1,636 3065843003 311 599 910 0 

3065843004 830 1,465 3065843004 287 485 772 0 

3065843005 552 797 3065843005 92 433 525 0 

3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 208 509 717 0 

3065843007 508 888 3065843007 150 336 486 0 

3065843008 225 413:3065843008 26 190 216 0 

3065843009 866 1,457 3065843009 231 577 808 ft 

3065843010 92 138 3065843010 17 72 89 0 

3065843011 146 186 3065843011 39 96 115 0 

3065843012 815 0 3065843012 163 625 788 0 

.3065843013 720 0 3065843013 157 526 683 0 

3065843014 512 756 3065843014 169 307 476 0 

3065843015 14 21 3065843015 1 12 13 0 

,3065843016 260 387 3065843016 61 185 246 0 

3065843017 729 1,093f 3065843017 175 506 681 0 

3065843018 868 0 3065843018 210 615 825 0 

3065843019 782 0 3065843019 182 559 741 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 216 683 899 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 183 624 807 0 

3065843022 807 1,090 3065843022 194 583 777 0 

3065843023 999 1,428 3065843023 282 681 963 0 

3065843024 900 1,231 3065843024 299 567 866 0 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 250 695 945 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 243 570 813 0 

3065843027 703 0 3065843027 171 489 160 0 

3065843028 857 0 3065843028 140 684 824 0 

Montrose County - Total 19,264 16,320 Montrose County - Total 4,909 13,411 18,320 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 

County-Total 19,264 16,320 County-Total 4,909 13,411 18,320 0 



Precinct Precinct 

County County 

Montrose County Montrose County 
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•PrOpOsition 111 (Statutory) (Vote for 1) 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 622 182 804 0 

3065843002 869 0 3065843002 567 256 823 0 

,3065843003 958 1,6363065843003 677 213 890 0 

3065843004 830 1,4653065843004 582 170 752 0 

3065843005 552 797 3065843005 330 191 521 0 

_3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 513 181 694 0 

3065843007 508 888 3065843007 354 123 477 0 

3065843008 225 413 3065843008 137 74 211 0 

3065843009 866 1,457 3065843009 612 193 805 0 

3065843010 92 138 3065843010 51 33 84 

3065843011 146 186 3065843011 101 32 133 0 

3065843012 815 0 3065843012 499 268 767 0 

3065843013 720 0 3065843013 429 243 672 0 

3065843014 512 756 3065843014 346 115 461 0 

3065843015 14 21 3065843015 8 3 11 0 

3065843016 260 387 3065843016 156 90 246 0 

3065843017 729 1,093;3065843017 479 182 661 0 

;3065843018 868 0 3065843018 551 256 807 0 

3065843019 782 0 3065843019 515 206 721 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 609 269 878 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 552 248 800 0 

3065843022 807 1,090 3065843022 519 239 758 0 

3065843023 999 1,428;3065843023 677 252 929 0 

3065843024 900 1,231 3065843024 638 210 848 0 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 669 264 933 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 587 202 789 0 

.3065843027 703 0 3065843027 474 176 650 0 

3065843028 857 0 3065843028 532 283 815 0 

Montrose County - Total 19,264 16,320 Montrose County - Total 12,786 5,154 17,940 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 

County - Total-  19,264 16,320 County - Total 12,786 5,154 17,940 0 
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Troptosition 112 (Statutory) (Vote for I) 

Precinct > Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 290 545 835 0 

3065843002 869 0 3065843002 276 567 843 0 

_3065843003 956 1,636 3065843003 399 518 917 0 

3065843004 830 1,465 3065843004 341 452 793 0 

3065843005 55 797 3065843005 97 441 538 

3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 239 494 733 0 

,3065843007 508 888 3065843007 212 285 497 0 

3065843008 225 413 3065843008 41 183 224 0 

3065843009 866 1,457 3065843009 293 537 830 0 

3065843010 92 138 3065843010 22 68 90 0 

3065843011 146 186 3065843011 46 95 141 0 

3065843012 815 0 3065843012 180 619 799 0 

3065843013 720 0 3065843013 166 531 697 0 

3065843014 512 756 3065843014 188 305 493 0 

3065843015 14 21 3065843015 7 7 14 0 

3065843016 260 387 3065843016 71) 183 253 0 

3065843017 729 1,093 3065843017 226 461 697 0 

3065843018 868 0 3065843018 /77 566 843 0 

3065843019 782 0 3065843019 232 524 756 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 270 636 906 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 234 593 827 0 

3065843022 807 1,090 3065843022 249 524 773 0 

3065843023 999 1,428 3065843023 345 629 974 0 

3065843024 900 1,231 3065843024 331 532 863 0 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 313 648 961 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 269 556 823 0 

3065843027 703 0 3065843027 239 435 1)74 0 

3065843028 857 0 3065843028 156 68 841 0 

Montrose County - Total 19,264 16,320 Montrose County - Total 6,018 12,619 18,637 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 

County - Total 
• • 

19,264 16,320 County - Total 6,018 12,619 18,637 
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Teiwri of Olathe Ballot Issue 2A (Vote for 1) 

Precinct > Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843012 186 0 3065843012 101 179 

3065843013 183 0 3065843013 ];',) 48 177 0 

3065843028 33 0 3065843028 15 15 1 30 0 

Montrose County - Total 402 0 Montrose County - Total 245 141 386 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 

County - Total 402 0 County - Total 245 141 386 



Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

> Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843012 171 0 3065843012 125 

3065843013 183 0 3065843013 157 

3065843028 33 n 3065843028 26 

Montrose County - Total 387 0 Montrose County - Total 308 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total  

County - Total 38/ 0 County-Total 308 

 

165 

177 

32 

374 

0 

0 

374 

0 

66 
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*Towtt of Olathe Ballot Question 2B (Vote for 1) 
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N6rth Fork Ambulance Health Service District Ballot Question 7E (Vote for 1) 

Precinct Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843011 146 126 3065843011 114 25 139 

Montrose County - To U6 

Cumulative 

Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total 

146 186 Montrose County - Total 

Cumulative 

0 Cumulative 

0 Cumulative - Total 

114 25 139 

County - Total 146 186 County - Total 114 25 139 

0 



272 

272 0 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843011 146 

Montrose County - Total 146 

Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 

County - Total 146 

•=e 

186 3065843011 96 89 87 

186 Montrose County - Total 96 89 87 

Cumulative 

0 Cumulative 0 

0 Cumulative - Total 0 

186 County - Total 96 

Precinct > Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

89 87 272 
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NOirth Fork Ambulance Health Service District Directors (Four-Year Terms) (Vote for 3) 
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'North Fork Ambulance Health Service District Directors (Two-Year Terms) (Vote for 2) 

Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

frn  z 

3065843011 146 186 3065843011 100 88 

Montrose County - Total 146 186 Montrose County - Tc 100 88 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 146 186 County - Total 100 88 

188 0 

188 0 

0 

188 



140 

140 

0 

140 

0 

186 

0 

95 45 

County 

Montrose County 

186 3065843011 

186 Montrose County - Tel a I 

Cumulative 

0 Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total 

County - Total 
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Narth Fork Ambulance Health Service District Ballot Issue 7F (Vote for 1) 

Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843011 146 

Montrose County - Total 146 

Cumulative 

'Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 

County-Total 146 



0 

0 

0' 

0 

0' 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

o 

0 

0 

0 

-MbnIrose Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 7A (Vote for 1) 

Precinct 

,,...  
iti .i.... ti 2: an 

CS. ... 
Q., o 

I= cc > Precinct 

U. 
(1. >- 

County County 

Montrose County Montrose County 

,3065843001 894 1,226 3065843001 455 408 863 

3065843002 850, 0 3065843002 408 420' — 828 

3065843003 958 1,636 3065843003 526 390 916 

3065843004 830: 1,465 3065843004 474 - ' - — 302' 776 

3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 450 289 . - 739 

.... 
3065843007 508. 888 3065843007 263 ' 219 482 ' 

3065843009 866 1,457 3065843009 456 366 822 ' .....  
3065843014 512 756 3065843014 320 159 479 

3065843017 729 1,093 3065843017 372' 319 691 
.. 

3065843018 868 0 3065843018 463 373 836 

3065843019 741 0 3065843019 351' 354 705 

3065843020 916 0 3065843020 4551 431 886 

3065843021 769 0 3065843021 343' 399 742 .... ...,. 
3065843022 807 1,090 3065843022 457' 326 783 

065843023 999 1,428 3065843023 559 402 961 

065843024 900 1,231 3065843024 542 321 863 

165843025 980' 0 3065843025 522 431 953 
,.. ....,.. 

)65843026 856 1,091 3065843026 494 326' 820 

65843027 697 0 3065843027 349 312 661 
. _. ...,... _. .... 

i5843028 45 0 3065843028 12 32 44 
. . .. 

Montrose County - Total 15,487 14,378 Montrose County - Total 8271 6,579. 14,850 
.. , 

Cumulative Cumulative 

tilative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 

County-Total 15,487 14,378 County-Total 8,271 6,579 14,850 


